Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Please note that all Excursions can be booked privately (see private Excursion Sheet)
All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge an 12% GST

Wee kly EXCU rSiO ns by Movenpick Resort & Spa Kuredhivaru

09:00-11:30
15:00-17:00
18:30-20:30

07:00-10:00
09:00-11:30
15:00-17:00
17:30-19:30

09:00-12:00
14:00-16:00
18:00-20:00

07:00-09:00
09:00-11:30
14:00-17:00
20:00-22:00

09:00-11:30
15:00-17:00
18:30-20:30

07:00-10:00
09:00-11:30
15:00-17:00
17:30-19:30

09:00-12:00
14:00-16:00
18:00-20:00

DIVE BUTLER

N T E R N AT I O N AL

Turtle Adventure
Local Island Visit
Sunset Fishing

Group Big Game Fishing (max. 6 PAX)
Snorkel Excursion

Sandbank Visit

Dolphin Cruise

Turtle & Dolphin Excursion
House Reef Exploration
Sunset Cruise

Sunrise Fishing

Snorkel Excursion

Weekly Afternoon "Booze Cruise"
Starlight Champagne Cruise

Turtle Adventure
Local Island Visit
Sunset Fishing

Group Big Game Fishing (max. 6 PAX)
Snorkel Excursion

Sandbank Visit

Dolphin Cruise

Turtle & Dolphin Excursion
House Reef Exploration
Sunset Cruise
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